Land and Water Conservation Fund Grants:

Alaksa

The Park Service is finding out about more closures and conversions of federally
protected parks than ever before. But no one knows just how many, so InvestigateWest
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compiiladrindpighasehiigzish lists every LWCF grant between 1965 and 2011, as a
starting point. Click a column header to re-sort the table. Click-shift to add a secondary
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Grant ID & Element
144 - XXX
227 - XXX
257 - XXX
328 - XXX

Grant Name

CHUGACH STATE PARK ACCESS
CHUGACH STATE PARK ACQUISITION
CHUGACH DEVELOPMENT

CHUGACH STATE PARK TRAILS & PARKING

Sponsor

ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS
ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS
ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS
ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS

County

ANCHORAGE
ANCHORAGE
ANCHORAGE
ANCHORAGE

State
AK
AK
AK
AK

AN
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Grant Amount
$129,095.47
$822,120.00
$723,884.20
$125,065.96

Year Approved
1973
1977
1979
1986

Year Completed
1977
1981
1983
1990

Type
Combination
Acquisition
Combination

Development
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