Land and Water Conservation Fund Grants: Alaksa

The Park Service is finding out about more closures and conversions of federally protected parks than ever before. But no one knows just how many, so InvestigateWest compiled this classical lists every LWCF grant between 1965 and 2011, as a starting point. Click a column header to re-sort the table. Click-shift to add a secondary sort.

RETURN TO THE PROJECT PAGE

Grant ID & Element	Grant Name	Sponsor	County	State	Grant Amount	Year Approved	Year Completed	Туре
144 - XXX	CHUGACH STATE PARK ACCESS	ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS	ANCHORAGE	AK	\$129,095.47	1973	1977	Combination
227 - XXX	CHUGACH STATE PARK ACQUISITION	ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS	ANCHORAGE	AK	\$822,120.00	1977	1981	Acquisition
257 - XXX	CHUGACH DEVELOPMENT	ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS	ANCHORAGE	AK	\$723,884.20	1979	1983	Combination
328 - XXX	CHUGACH STATE PARK TRAILS & PARKING	ALASKA DIVISION OF PARKS	ANCHORAGE	AK	\$125,065.96	1986	1990	Development

AN
INVESTIGATEWEST
DATA PROJECT